
1)

2)

3)

4)

5) (3-4)

6)

7) ((5SR-6SR)*0,05)

8) (5-6-7)

9)

10)
(8+9)

12)

(Amount of the 

dividend for 

privileged 

shareholders in 

accordance with 

the articles of 

Association)

13)

14)

15)

16)
((8)-(H4*0,05))/11

17)

18)

19)

5-

(6+7+11+12+13+14

+15+16+17+18)

        -Other Distributable Reserves in accordance with 

legislation 

EXTRA ORDINARY RESERVES 0

20)

Other Distrıbutable Sources

        -Prior Years' Profits

        -Extra Ordinary Reserves

Status Reserves 0

Special Reserves 0

Second Dividend 1,750,104,383

Second Legal Reserves 206,896,091

Dividens paid to the Board Member

Dividend paid to İntifa Senedi owners

          - Total

Dividend paid to preference shares

11)

First Dividend                                                   
(10*the minimum 

rate determined by 

CMB)

          - Cash 493,856,526

          - Share

Donations made during the year (+) 18,425,630 

Net disributable profit including donations that is the 

base of calculation of first legal reserves
2,469,282,630

First Legal Reserves (-) 0 0

NET DISTRIBUTABLE PROFIT  (=) 2,450,857,000 2,957,704,161 

Net Profit for the Period (=) 2,450,857,000 2,957,704,161 

Prior Years' Losses (-) 0 0

Profit for the Period 3,249,440,000 3,686,152,163    

Tax Expenses (-) 798,583,000 728,448,002 

If there is information about  privilege in dividend distribution in accordance with the AoA

DISTRIBUTION OF THE PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD Acc. to CMB
Acc. to Statutory 

Records (SR)

2010 DIVIDEND DISTRIBUTION OF TÜRK TELEKOMÜNİKASYON A.Ş.  (TL)

Paid / Issued Capital 3,500,000,000 

Total Legal Reserves (in accordance with statutory records) 1,735,201,852 


