	2010 DIVIDEND DISTRIBUTION OF TÜRK TELEKOMÜNİKASYON A.Ş. (TL)			
1)	Paid / Issued Capital			3,500,000,000
2)	Total Legal Reserves (in accordance with statutory records)			1,735,201,852
	there is information about privilege in dividend distribution in accordance with the AoA			
	DISTRIBUTION OF THE PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD		Acc. to CMB	Acc. to Statutory Records (SR)
3)	Profit for the Period		3,249,440,000	3,686,152,163
4)	Tax Expenses (-)		798,583,000	728,448,002
5)	Net Profit for the Period (=)	(3-4)	2,450,857,000	2,957,704,161
6)	Prior Years' Losses (-)		0	0
7)	First Legal Reserves (-)	((5SR-6SR)*0,05)	0	0
8)	NET DISTRIBUTABLE PROFIT (=)	(5-6-7)	2,450,857,000	2,957,704,161
9)	Donations made during the year (+)		18,425,630	
10)	Net disributable profit including donations that is the base of calculation of first legal reserves	(8+9)	2,469,282,630	
11)	First Dividend - Cash - Share - Total	(10*the minimum rate determined by CMB)	493,856,526	
12)	Dividend paid to preference shares	(Amount of the dividend for privileged shareholders in accordance with the articles of Association)		
13)	Dividens paid to the Board Member			
14)	Dividend paid to İntifa Senedi owners			
15)	Second Dividend		1,750,104,383	
16)	Second Legal Reserves	((8)-(H4*0,05))/11	206,896,091	
17)	Status Reserves		0	
18)	Special Reserves		0	
19)	EXTRA ORDINARY RESERVES	5- (6+7+11+12+13+14 +15+16+17+18)	0	
20)	Other Distributable Sources -Prior Years' Profits -Extra Ordinary Reserves -Other Distributable Reserves in accordance with legislation			